
YEARLY PLAN - STD VIII to X 

2022- 2023 

 

Month 

 

Date 

 

Day 

 

Competition 

 

 
June 

17 June 2022 Friday Blog Writing 

18 June 2022 Saturday Greeting Card Making 

24 June 2022 Friday Solo Singing 

 

 

 

 

 
July 

02 July 2022 Saturday Drawing Competition 

07 July 2022 Thursday Podium Making Competition 

11 July 2022 Monday 
Tree Plantation 

(Aashaadi Ekadashi) 

13 July 2022 Wednesday Guru Purnima Celebration 

22 July 2022 Saturday Investiture Ceremony 

 

 

 
August 

 
10 August 2022 

 

Saturday Group Singing Competition 

 
12 August 2022 

 
Friday 

Rangoli Competition 

Rakhi celebration 

20 August 2022 Saturday Speech Competition 

29 August 2022 Monday National sports day 

 

 

 

 

 
September 

08 September 2022 Thursday Teacher's Day Celebration 

12 September 2022 Monday Solo Dance 

 
14 September 2022 

 
Wednesday 

Hindi Diwas 

Poem Writing 

15 September 2022 Thursday IGKO 

29 September 2022 Thursday Std VIII Assembly 

 

 

 

 

 
October 

 

14 October 2022 

 

Friday 

 

IEO 

 

 

 

19 October 2022 

 

 

 

Wednesday 

 

Lantern making 

 

Flower arrangment 

 

DIWALI PARTY 



YEARLY PLAN - STD VIII to X 

2022- 2023 

 

Month 

 

Date 

 

Day 

 

Competition 

 

 

 

 

 
 

November 

 

14 November 2022 

 

Monday 

Quiz Competition 

(I round) 

Children's Day Celebration 

16 November 2022 Wednesday 
Quiz Competition 

(II round) 

24 November 2022 Thursday NCO 

November − Sports Day 

30 November 2022 Wednesday Mad ad {comp} advertisement 

 

 

 
 

December 

03 December 2022 Saturday Group Dance 

06 December 2023 Tuesday Caption the photo contest 

December − Annual Day 

24 January 2022 Tuesday ISSO 

January 26 January 2023 Thursday Republic Day Celebration 

 
February 

27 February 2023 Monday Marathi Bhasha Diwas 

28 February 2023 Tuesday Science Day 

March 03 March 2023 Friday World Wild Life Day 

 


